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Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,
Telephone:

Suider
021 -

: 2012/0
No: 4110261 §33
E: FLO-ID 28

aarl

Ltd t/a KWV
7646
73811
18792/07

03

Customer Order Date:
04.09.2024

Customer Order Number:
4742821415

KWV Order Number:
110948732
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 100.450kg

REMARKS: POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Co

k1

901032 {700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
901036 |700025170 | Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) cs
$01408 (700025946 | Bug Bocater Shooter 10(15x20ml} pc
901395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml} pe
901259 700025301 | Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS
901405 |700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml} pc
801406 |700025%945 | Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml) pc
501142 |700024401 | Sour Monkey Apple &(750ml + 6 Shot cs
901476 (700026112 | KWV Bfandy and Cola 4 (6x440ml) cs
(ES, e

24 x 275
24 x 275
150 x 20
150 x 20
24 x 275
150 x 20
150 x 20
6 x 750

24 x 440

3.0
1.0

273,20
273.20
155.00
155.00
273.20
155.00
155.00
579.96
434.40

3.20
3.20
5.70
5.70
3.20
5.70
5.70
17.10
1.60

264.46
264.46
146.16
146.16
264.46
146.1¢
146.16
480.79
427.45

793.37 119.01 912.38
264.46 35.67 304.13
146.1%6 21.9%2 168.08
146.16 21.92 le8.08
264 .46 39.67 304.13
730.82 109.62 840.44
438.49 65.77 504.26
480.79 72,12 552.91
854.90 128.24 983.14

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot

Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Detaills:

Chaeque Acc

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PAREK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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Da®a Primted: 10.09.2024 14.56:33

Store DSD Recaiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
KF43 Family Kingshurgh

POD Date/Time: 10.09.2024 14:55:20

Warshay Investm?23§/iPty)Ltd 1000007531
::::::::::::DELIVEERYZ:::Z:::::::::::::::::::L‘
Purchase Order: 4742821415

ASN Number :
Invoice Number: 0041118328
Vehicle Trip Number: 48272743

Received By: SMKHIZE752 (Sphindile Princess

Mkhize)

Vehicle Registration: FZWS03FS
Driver: KELE

Terminal ID: KF43BDW0022112

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5007254971
2024

::::::::::::GOODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::

Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack

HOOCH BLACKCURRANT 275ML
6002323020080 3X 24

HOOCH STRAWBERRY 275ML
6002323020202 1X 24

BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 20ML.
6009705940837 1X 15

BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML
6009705940820 1X 15

HOOCH PASSION FRUZT 275ML
6002323023180 1X 24

BUG BLUE SHCOTER 20ML
6009705940851 5X 15

BUG RED SHOOTER 20ML
6005705940844 3X 15

SOUR MONKEY SPIRIT COOLER 750ML
16009705940698 1X 6

KWV BRANDY & COLA CAN 440ML
6002323026150

Driver's Name:
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